OVER $25K for 2016 ASA

ADDISON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4
ADVENTIST GLEN OAKS TRANSITION
ALBOUM & ASSOCIATES

AP EXAMINATIONS

ARBOR MANAGEMENT, INC.
ASSURANT BENEFITS INSURANCE CO.
AT&T

AXA EQUITABLE

BIDD CONSULTING

BSN SPORTS

C.O.R.E. ACADEMY

CAMELOT SCHOOL

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CENGAGE LEARNING

CLARE WOODS ACADEMY
CLIC-ISDLAF PLUS

COMCAST BUSINESS

COMED

CORWIN PRESS

COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.
DAOES/TECHNOLOGY

DUPAGE REGIONAL OFFICE

DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES
EDGENUITY

EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDYBURN CORPORATION

FEECE OIL COMPANY

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
FORECAST 5 ANALYTICS, INC.

FOX TECH CENTER

GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS INC.

GLEN OAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY SCH.
GRAINGER, INC.

GREAT LAKES APPAREL, INC.
GROUP TRAVEL PLANNERS

HAUSER, 1220, LLC

HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION
HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION
HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS
HILLSIDE ACADEMY

$27,608.33
$40,998.17
$25,486.15
$91,225.00
$946,538.02
$57,372.91
$66,069.39
$524,613.77
$33,516.12
$72,676.14
$41,949.03
$162,799.03
$326,607.87
$55,489.89
$71,690.72
$311,379.40
$26,584.51
$174,646.79
$62,288.80
$200,946.00
$206,398.95
$782,404.42
$1,062,710.97
$208,063.71
$63,530.00
$443,407.63
$41,250.00
$6,170,820.46
$37,073.05
$121,361.01
$33,020.18
$155,680.22
$26,000.00
$25,924.85
$72,721.26
$267,660.68
$51,265.43
$33,469.00
$28,255.00
$27,956.82
$58,546.85
$333,000.37
$40,158.70
$91,403.33



HINSDALE TWP. H.S. DIST. 86
HUDSON ENERGY

JOSTENS INC.

KMBS LTD

LINCOLN INVESTMENT PLANNING INC.
LITTLE FRIENDS, INC.

LUTHERBROOK ACADEMY

MARKLUND

MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS

MENTA ACADEMY HILLSIDE
METROPOLITAN PREPARATORY SCHOOLS
MIDWEST BUS SALES

MUSIC & ARTS CENTER, INC.

NEW HORIZON CENTER

NICOR GAS

NORTH DUPAGE SPC ED COOPERATIVE
NOVA CARE REHABILITATION

OFFICE DEPOT

OM OFFICE SUPPLY INC.
OMBUDSMAN EDUC. SERVICES LTD.
PACIFIC LIFE

PARENTS ALLIANCE EMPLOY.PROJ.
PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY
PEARSON EDUCATION

REPUBLIC SERVICES #551

RESERVE ACCOUNT

RIDDELL

S.E.A.L. SOUTH, INC.

S.E.A.L. OF ILLINOIS, INC.

SASED

SCULLARK LAYMON MEDI-CAR, INC.
SEIU LOCAL 73

SELF

SHANE'S OFFICE PRODUCTS

SHI

SODEXO

SPECIAL EDUCATION SYSTEMS INC
STREAMWOOD BEHAVIORAL
SUMMIT SCHOOL

SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATION
TWIN SUPPLIES, LTD

UNISOURCE

UNITED DISPATCH AGENT FOR 303 TAXI
VANGUARD

VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES
VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS. CO.
VILLAGE OF ADDISON

$38,308.12
$382,649.79
$102,765.78
$30,790.03 M
$79,505.48
$109,675.80
$145,439.37
$178,823.71
$83,912.75
$194,162.38
$36,823.94
$35,525.00
$31,292.27
$83,661.48
$33,564.02
$186,605.10
$39,197.57
$27,791.12
$178,400.00
$692,290.00
$59,525.00
$92,402.52
$197,285.62
$27,052.54
$32,055.11
$54,500.00
$28,426.02
$40,424.34
$254,247.97
$1,089,032.14
$43,612.50
$28,720.81
$231,885.00
$37,358.86
$101,090.89
$50,405.00
$95,590.47
$118,085.45
$29,460.78
$70,542.42
$39,007.32
$55,212.00
$503,268.29
$39,440.00
$126,226.04
$55,256.00
$204,985.04



VILLAGE OF VILLA PARK

VISTA HIGHER LEARNING

WEST SUBURBAN TEACHERS UNION
WIGHT & COMPANY

XEROX CORPORATION

$153,078.65
$68,266.95
$221,716.28
$37,362.43
$48,010.22
$20,627,285.30
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