## OVER \$25K for 2016 ASA

ADDISON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4	\$27,608.33
ADVENTIST GLEN OAKS TRANSITION	\$40,998.17
ALBOUM & ASSOCIATES	\$25,486.15
AP EXAMINATIONS	\$91,225.00
ARBOR MANAGEMENT, INC.	\$946,538.02
ASSURANT BENEFITS INSURANCE CO.	\$57,372.91
AT&T	\$66,069.39
AXA EQUITABLE	\$524,613.77
BIDD CONSULTING	\$33,516.12
BSN SPORTS	\$72,676.14
C.O.R.E. ACADEMY	\$41,949.03
CAMELOT SCHOOL	\$162,799.03
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.	\$326,607.87
CENGAGE LEARNING	\$55,489.89
CLARE WOODS ACADEMY	\$71,690.72
CLIC-ISDLAF PLUS	\$311,379.40
COMCAST BUSINESS	\$26,584.51
COMED	\$174,646.79
CORWIN PRESS	\$62,288.80
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.	\$200,946.00
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.	\$206,398.95
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.	\$782,404.42
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.	\$1,062,710.97
DAOES/TECHNOLOGY	\$208,063.71
DUPAGE REGIONAL OFFICE	\$63,530.00
DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES	\$443,407.63
EDGENUITY	\$41,250.00
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE	\$6,170,820.46
EDYBURN CORPORATION	\$37,073.05
FEECE OIL COMPANY	\$121,361.01
FIFTH THIRD BANK	\$33,020.18
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$155,680.22
FORECAST 5 ANALYTICS, INC.	\$26,000.00
FOX TECH CENTER	\$25,924.85
GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS INC.	\$72,721.26
GLEN OAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY SCH.	\$267,660.68
GRAINGER, INC.	\$51,265.43
GREAT LAKES APPAREL, INC.	\$33,469.00
GROUP TRAVEL PLANNERS	\$28,255.00
HAUSER, IZZO, LLC	\$27,956.82
HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION	\$58,546.85
HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION	\$333,000.37
HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS	\$40,158.70
HILLSIDE ACADEMY	\$91,403.33

HINSDALE TWP. H.S. DIST. 86	\$38,308.12
HUDSON ENERGY	\$382,649.79
JOSTENS INC.	\$102,765.78
KMBS LTD	\$30,790.03 M
LINCOLN INVESTMENT PLANNING INC.	\$79,505.48
LITTLE FRIENDS, INC.	\$109,675.80
LUTHERBROOK ACADEMY	\$145,439.37
MARKLUND	\$178,823.71
MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS	\$83,912.75
MENTA ACADEMY HILLSIDE	\$194,162.38
METROPOLITAN PREPARATORY SCHOOLS	\$36,823.94
MIDWEST BUS SALES	\$35,525.00
MUSIC & ARTS CENTER, INC.	\$31,292.27
NEW HORIZON CENTER	\$83,661.48
NICOR GAS	\$33,564.02
NORTH DUPAGE SPC ED COOPERATIVE	\$186,605.10
NOVA CARE REHABILITATION	\$39,197.57
OFFICE DEPOT	\$39,197.37 \$27,791.12
OM OFFICE SUPPLY INC.	\$178,400.00
OMBUDSMAN EDUC. SERVICES LTD.	\$692,290.00
PACIFIC LIFE	\$59,525.00
PARENTS ALLIANCE EMPLOY.PROJ.	\$92,402.52
PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY	\$197,285.62
PEARSON EDUCATION	\$27,052.54
REPUBLIC SERVICES #551	\$32,055.11
RESERVE ACCOUNT	\$54,500.00
RIDDELL	\$28,426.02
S.E.A.L. SOUTH, INC.	\$40,424.34
S.E.A.L. OF ILLINOIS, INC.	\$254,247.97
SASED	\$1,089,032.14
SCULLARK LAYMON MEDI-CAR, INC.	\$43,612.50
SEIU LOCAL 73	\$28,720.81
SELF	\$231,885.00
SHANE'S OFFICE PRODUCTS	\$37,358.86
SHI	\$101,090.89
SODEXO	\$50,405.00
SPECIAL EDUCATION SYSTEMS INC	\$95,590.47
STREAMWOOD BEHAVIORAL	\$118,085.45
SUMMIT SCHOOL	\$29,460.78
SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATION	\$70,542.42
TWIN SUPPLIES, LTD	\$39,007.32
UNISOURCE	\$55,212.00
UNITED DISPATCH AGENT FOR 303 TAXI	\$503,268.29
VANGUARD	\$39,440.00
VANGUARD VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES	\$126,226.04
VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS. CO.	\$55,256.00
VILLAGE OF ADDISON	\$204,985.04

VILLAGE OF VILLA PARK	\$153,078.65
VISTA HIGHER LEARNING	\$68,266.95
WEST SUBURBAN TEACHERS UNION	\$221,716.28
WIGHT & COMPANY	\$37,362.43
XEROX CORPORATION	\$48,010.22
	\$20,627,285.30